
 2023-24 Girls Basketball Master Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location
Game 

Time

Release 

Time

Bus 

Departure
Saturday 11/11/2023 Escalon (Scrimmage) Tracy 11:00 AM

Saturday 11/11/2023 Escalon (Scrimmage) Tracy 10:00 AM

Wednesday 11/15/2023 Hughson (Foundation game) Hughson 6:00 AM 4:00 PM

Saturday 11/18/2023 Gregori Tracy 3:00 PM

Saturday 11/18/2023 Gregori Tracy 4:30 PM

Saturday 11/18/2023 Gregori Tracy 6:00 PM

Tuesday 11/21/2023 Pitman Tracy 4:00 PM

Tuesday 11/21/2023 Pitman Tracy 5:30 PM

Tuesday 11/21/2023 Pitman Tracy 7:00 PM

Wednesday 11/29/2023 Mountain House Tracy 4:30 PM

Wednesday 11/29/2023 Mountain House Tracy 6:00 PM

Wednesday 11/29/2023 Mountain House Tracy 7:30 PM

Thursday 11/30/2023 Green & Gold Tournament Tracy TBA

Thursday 11/30/2023 River Island River Island 5:00 PM

Friday 12/1/2023 Green & Gold Tournament Tracy TBA TBA TBA

Saturday 12/2/2023 Green & Gold Tournament Tracy TBA TBA TBA

Monday 12/4/2023 East Union E.U. 4:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM

Monday 12/4/2023 East Union East Union 6:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM

Monday 12/4/2023 East Union East Union 7:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM

Thursday 12/7/2023 East Union Tournament E.U. TBA

Thursday 12/7/2023 East Union Tournament E.U. TBA TBA TBA

Thursday 12/7/2023 Gregori Tournament Gregori TBA TBA TBA

Friday 12/8/2023 East Union Tournament E.U. TBA

Friday 12/8/2023 East Union Tournament E.U. TBA TBA TBA

Friday 12/8/2023 Gregori Tournament Gregori TBA TBA TBA

Saturday 12/9/2023 East Union Tournament E.U. TBA

Saturday 12/9/2023 East Union Tournament E.U. TBA

Saturday 12/9/2023 Gregori Tournament Gregori TBA

Tuesday 12/12/2023 Pacheco Tracy 4:30 PM

Tuesday 12/12/2023 Pacheco Tracy 6:00 PM

Tuesday 12/12/2023 Pacheco Tracy 7:30 PM

Thursday 12/14/2023 Patterson Patterson 6:30 PM

Thursday 12/14/2023 Napa Tournament Napa TBA All Day

Friday 12/15/2023 Napa Tournament Napa TBA All Day

Saturday 12/16/2023 Napa Tournament Napa TBA

Monday 12/18/2023 Kimball Kimball 4:00 PM

Monday 12/18/2023 Kimball Kimball 5:30 PM

Monday 12/18/2023 Kimball Kimball 7:00 PM

Friday 12/22/2023 Patterson Tracy 3:00 PM

Friday 12/22/2023 Patterson Tracy 4:30 PM

Friday 12/22/2023 Patterson Tracy 6:00 PM

Varsity          

JV    

Freshman



 2023-24 Girls Basketball Master Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location
Game 

Time

Release 

Time

Bus 

Departure
Wednesday 12/27/2023 Ripon Tournament Ripon TBA

Wednesday 12/27/2023 Turlock Tournament Turlock TBA

Wednesday 12/27/2023 Breakfast Lions Tournament Tracy TBA

Thursday 12/28/2023 Ripon Tournament Ripon TBA

Thursday 12/28/2023 Turlock Tournament Turlock TBA

Thursday 12/28/2023 Breakfast Lions Tournament Tracy TBA

Friday 12/29/2023 Ripon Tournament Ripon TBA

Friday 12/29/2023 Turlock Tournament Turlock TBA

Friday 12/29/2023 Breakfast Lions Tournament Tracy TBA

Saturday 12/30/2023 Breakfast Lions Tournament Tracy TBA

Wednesday 1/3/2024 Livermore Tracy 5:30 PM

Wednesday 1/3/2024 Livermore Tracy 7:00 PM

Thursday 1/4/2024 Tokay Tokay 4:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM

Thursday 1/4/2024 Tokay Tokay 6:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM

Thursday 1/4/2024 Tokay Tokay 7:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM

Thursday 1/11/2024 Lodi Lodi 4:30 PM

Thursday 1/11/2024 Lodi Lodi 6:00 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday 1/11/2024 Lodi Lodi 7:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM

Tuesday 1/16/2024 Lincoln Tracy 4:30 PM

Tuesday 1/16/2024 Lincoln Tracy 6:00 PM

Tuesday 1/16/2024 Lincoln Tracy 7:30 PM

Thursday 1/18/2024 West Tracy 4:30 PM

Thursday 1/18/2024 West Tracy 6:00 PM

Thursday 1/18/2024 West Tracy 7:30 PM

Tuesday 1/23/2024 Tokay Tracy 4:30 PM

Tuesday 1/23/2024 Tokay Tracy 6:00 PM

Tuesday 1/23/2024 Tokay Tracy 7:30 PM

Thursday 2/1/2024 Lodi (Senior Night) Tracy 4:30 PM

Thursday 2/1/2024 Lodi (Senior Night) Tracy 6:00 PM

Thursday 2/1/2024 Lodi (Senior Night) Tracy 7:30 PM

Tuesday 2/6/2024 Lincoln Lincoln 4:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM

Tuesday 2/6/2024 Lincoln Lincoln 6:00 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM

Tuesday 2/6/2024 Lincoln Lincoln 7:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM

Thursday 2/8/2024 West West 4:30 PM

Thursday 2/8/2024 West West 6:00 PM

Thursday 2/8/2024 West West 7:30 PM

Varsity       

JV   

Freshman


